

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**

**MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.Nos.569 & 751 of 2009**

**PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

<b>SL. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
15.	24.09.2024	<p><b><u>PSK,J &amp; JAK,J</u></b></p> <p>Counsel for the respondent in CMA No.569 of 2009 and appellant in CMA No.751 of 2009:Mr. Venkat Raghu Ramulu</p> <p>At request of counsel for the respondent in CMA.No.569 of 2009 in appellant in CMA.No.751 of 2009, post these cases on 17.10.2024.</p> <p><i>B/o Lrkm</i></p>	<p>Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.</p>

<b>SL. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>