

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No: C.M.A.Nos.569 & 751 of 2009

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	11.11.2024	<p><u>PSK,J & NTR,J</u></p> <p>Ms.Gundluru Gayathri, learned counsel for the appellant in C.M.A.No.569 of 2009.</p> <p>Mr.Venkat Raghu Ramulu, learned counsel for respondent Nos.1 to 3 in C.M.A.No.569 of 2009 and learned counsel for the appellant in C.M.A.No.751 of 2009.</p> <p>Mr.V.Satyanarayana Prasad, learned counsel for the respondents in C.M.A.No.751 of 2009</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Post these appeals for hearing on 20.11.2024.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be granted.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>PSK,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NTR,J</u></p> <p><i>Lrkm</i></p>	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.